
LEGAL advertisement
invitation FOR BIDS

STATE OF ALASKAdepartment OF HIGHWAYS

SEALED bids in single copy for
furnishing all labor material and
equipmentandequipment and performing all work
for project Ff046046 114 and S 0809
4 utilities relocation near glenn

allenalenwillwill be received until 200 pm
prevailing time august 21 1969 in
the commissioners office depart-
ment of highways island center
building douglas alaska

this project consists of relocating
existing overhead alaska communi-
cation system telephone lines in
three areas located near glennallenglennellenGlen nallen
alaska

principal items of work consist of
the following 129 each telephone
poles 188 cross arms 173500 linear
feet of conductor and miscellaneous
related items of work

all work shall be completed by
october 31 1969

plans and specifications may be
obtained by all who have a bona fide
need for them for bidding from the
commissioner of highways plans may
be examined at department of high-
ways district offices in anchorage
fairbanks juneau and valdez

robert LI1 beardsley
commissioner of highways

publish august 1 8 1969

LEGAL ADVERTISadvertisementEMENT
invitation FOR BIDS

STATE OF ALASKA
department OF HIGHWAYS

SEALED bids in single copy for
furnishing all labor material and
equipment and performing all work
for project FERR 45lsteese45l steese highway
flood damage repair described here-
in will be received until 200 pm
prevailing time august 21 1969 in
the commissioners office depart-
ment of highways island center
building douglas alaska

this project consists of repair of
scour damage at culvertscu lverts dike con-
structionst and slope protection and
clearing and widening existing drain-
age channels

principal items of work consist of
the following unclassified excava-
tion 4100 cubic yards 1300013.000 cubic
yards of borrow 9000 cubic yards of
class 11II riprap and miscellaneous
items of work

all work shall be completed by
september 15 1970

plans and specifications may be
obtained by all who have a bona fide
need for them for bidding from the
commissioner of highways plans may
be examined at department of high-
ways district offices in anchorage
fairbanks juneau and valdez

robert LL beardsley
commissioner of highways

publish august 1 8 1969

LEGAL advertisement
invitation FOR BIDS

STATE OF ALASKAdepartment OF HIGHWAYS

SEALED bids in single copy for
furnishing all labor materials and
equipment and performing all work
for project F 035 48 hurricane gul-
ch bridge and grading described
herein will be recelveduntilreceived until 22i0000 pm
prevailing time september 18 1969
in the commissioners office do-
part

de-
partmentpartment ofdf highways island center
building douglas alaska

this project consists of construct-
ing a 558 foot steel arch bridge and
grading the approaches the project
is located on the anchorage fairbanks
highway approximately 165265 miles
north of anchorage alaska

principal items of work consist of
the following 639 cubic yards of
class A concrete lump sum all re-
quired 20920002092.000 pounds of structur-
al steel furnished fabricated and er-
ected lump sum all required 111521252.125
linear feet of bridge railingrai ting 480 linearitfelttfeetfeet of grout hole 750 sacks of group
cement 2920 square feet of penumapenumay
tic concrete and miscellaneous items
oftofbof work

all work shall be completed by
september 1119711971

plans and speciaspecifspecificationsicationsIcat ions may be
obtained by all who have a bona
fide need for them for bidding pur-
poses from the commissioner of high-
ways plans may be examined at
department of highways district of-
fices in Anchoanchorageanchoragrag fairbanksjuneaufairbanksjuneatiFairbanks Juneau
and valdez

robert LL beardsley
commissioner of highways

publish Aaugust 12 8815196925 2969

TUNDRA TIMES

classified ADS
GET RESULTS

charge 350 per line for first time
251t25 parper line for each addiaddle
tinnattionattionaldional time ad appears
approximately 5 words to

line
minimum2Minimumminimums2 lines

businessmen your business
cards can be beautiful and so o o
inexpensive 5955.95 per 1000 forfror
free catalog write meritt enterprises
37 anna st fairbanks 99701

SAVE 20on20 on all of your family
clothing purchasespurchaser to receive three
clothing catalogs free write meritt
enterprises 37 anna st fairbanks
99701

FROM TIME TO TIME the bur-
eau of indian affairs has vacancies
for cek typists elementary teachers
engineers light plant mechanics and
maintenance men FOR qualifi-cation requirements immediate va-
cancies

a
can cies and how to apply write
personnel officer BUREAU OF IN-
DIAN AFFAIRS PO box 380003 8000
juneau alaska 99801

SITKA ANB CAMP 1 meets every
monday at 8 pm at the ANB hallyou are always welcome geme nightsnight
are tuesday and friday

we buy copper brass aluminumaluininum
lead andaad radiators any amount

cash paid promptly pickuppick up atany fairbanks terminal we are millhm
shippers MATTS SECOND HAND
STORE PO box 1894 12 mile
richardson highway 445667914565 6 567917 9 1

it m&tforsmatafsttfs not how tons you live
blithowblitHow wid pmwusyrupowkpwwkwsyrus

J

ANCWMGE
it C

hotelshot
4

s motels
parsons hotel

11 ard3rd &ah&hH streets
2726417272641272 6417641 7

ro6stvelfhotelroosevelt hotel
539h 27727755415541
rates 74127.4127 12

011m1im3imiimo

MEN OF
THETUNDRATHE TUNDRA

by
SAMMUKTUKKTU-K MARSTON

fifty 50 books will
soon be on sale attheat the
TUNDRA TTIMESI1 M ES of-
ficef

7

LEGAL advertisement
invitationinvitati64forFOR BIOS

STATE ALASCAOFALASCAALASKAOfdepartment ofhigiofhiqhwaysAYS
s h

SEALED bahrtbhrt in sinto capycofycepy forfer
furnlhinfurnisililng all aborlbor emment and
materials and performing alall work
onan project ER 461 ri anttelntteflood damadamahdamaf Rrepair dcriteedI1 hwehrin willbewill beIM received untiluntiI 200 pm
preprevailingprevai1in9prevallingvalling time Autustauut14autust1414 196919 in
the commissioners office depart-
ment of h10highwayswayay1 islandislan centerpenter
building Doutdouglaslas alaska

this project consists of embank
ment repair dike construction and
riprap slope protection at four sep-
arate locations alonalong9 the anchorage
fairbanks highway approximately
30 miles south of nenanabenana alaska

itemsiternisterni of work consist of the
following 9700 cubic yardsvardscifof un-
classified excavation 5600 cubic
yards of borrow and the hauling
and placing of 6900 cubic yards of
state furnished riprap material

all work shall be completedbecompleted by
october 119691.1969

plans and specifications may be
obtained by all who have a bona
fidelids need for them for bidding pur-
poses from theth6tha commissioner of
highways plans may be examined
at department of higfiwiyspistricthighways district
officesoff icesjnin anchorage fairbanksfairbanksjd ju-
neauneariand valdezdvaidez

robert I1L beardsley
commissioner of highways

publish july 25 augustlAugust1 8819698.196919691969.

servingselrvi 9 moreore placesabesaees
1
40 alaska

n any
other0th airl

54 COMMUTER FLIGHTS WEEKLY
BETWEEN anchoragefairbanksanchoragefairbaniksANCHORAGE FAIRBANKS

ALL BOEING 737 JETS

wien gonsolidatbd K

see your travel agent or local wien Aagentt

xixx4xMM
look

elm

ALASKAS FIRST AIRLINE FLYING AMERICAS NEWEST JET

TUNDRA TIMTIMES TUNDRA TIMES TUNDRA TIMES TUNDRA
THE TUNDRA TIMES HAS BEEN designated BY THE REGIONAL LAWYERS OF THE NATIVE organ-
izations AS THE MEDIA FOR LAND CLAIMS NEWS FOR VILLAGES OR ANY PERSON WHO WISHES TO
KNOW MORE ABOUT THE LAND SITUATION comprehensively REPORTED BY TUNDRA TIMES STAFF

SUBSCRIBE ONLY 8-008008.00 PER YEAR

X

0 please enter my subscription to the TUNDRA TIMES for six months

NAME

ADRESS

CITY OR VILLAGExax6
X

STATE ZIP CODE
REGULAR MAIL including alaska
other states and canada 6 months 4504.50

I1 year 80080o K

2 years 1500
01.01

AIR MAIL including alaska
its better to get in other statelandstatevandstatevand canada 6 nimonthsonths 100610.06 and here is an easy

on this as early as pos I1

2
boaryoar
awsyws 190019.00

370037.00 to fill out coupon farfdr
sible send cash check or monoy order to your convenience

TUNDRA TIMES box 1287 fatrbwgs ramskaaamska 99701

pleasefilloPLEASE FILLO TTHEBLANK ANDSENDAND SEND IT TO USI
N


